R
Ly
R T r
He 5
r
e
o
BF. SR
Forat
e
pa kLt
R EEL
Sty L
AT
AR
'\.-,"'l-' |'
.-.d;'-;-’. .
L L)
v l“.r‘.
*a
o
ek
L
..
-

< 'P.':"' ] :

R
T ARTIR T A SLIT

o, - - -.r'_'l"'l. 1w
s L RNl W T

LA R, T

et e -
[ . BT TN . e P
e T L LI T L S

ey 4 L L

Rt e T
e g o L L
H I:515"-tﬂ."".-n.._..-..t b Ty ""_#.‘:‘j- & ﬂ;_.:.',-.""-,.-.

_.
]

= e WL .\_":' =
e TR

L] o
........
L

BOOK 319m;£ 238

L S S T T T D R
A SRR .o .- . L ' i
[ - e P - ' S . . . - ik ' P
agt aTs Ry X NI : L - o
6 Ry ﬂ v -,!-"j.rA-E'L_'F..'aﬁTE e P S IR
Ry RN S Tl - | RS T PPN SRR PRI S0 3 AP - . T
L
[
. Faud

X i!.:p 1
I-;.-I

!

Fitaa - 14
LI a
i
ot ?,_.-'p'_ ‘..|
:..I ‘-:1#1:.. II'., .-
[yl "1.'.;.' ol
» RIE R "
- P .
: e T
. Y T T ]
: g r! " g
. . r--:‘,.-"- eyt . .
i LA :
Chigle, .
. LT .
" ) I".I:‘."- .
s h
i- ALY "
' L o
] ErTh .
; FLET T
A e
" A N
e e T
'__"l':‘f b I
B o
1T, [
B it
-,F_-‘r A
wtt s
e ot
N .
L] :-r-. '.,'.._.
R TS LE LT
'_:-J: . '._'l-
i AT
¥ e
A -t
st A
ro=a - -J"r.
et .
T gy
. r.-_ el
- Lot
S A
LT _'"!-!._
£, - _|._|-'
P L]
.
P bl T .
I"'I- -'I-
e iy |
+
e .

/S04

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY AND UPON
RECORDING SHOULD BE RETURNED TG:

Stephen R. Monk, Eaq. .
¢/o Daniel Realty Corporation
P.O. Box 385001

Birmingham, Alabama 35238-5001

FIRST AMENDMENT TO GREYSTONE
MULTI-FAMILY DECLARATION OF COVENANIS,
CONDITIONS AND RESTRICTIONS

THIS FIRST AMENDMENT TO DECLARATION made as of the 2=t
day of November, 1990 by DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama limited partnership (the
"Developer”) and WENDELL H. TAYLOR {("Owner").

— e e oWem m—— e m——

Developer has heretofore entered into a Declaration of
Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions for Greystone
Multi-Family dated as of October 30, 1990, (the
"Declaration™) which has been racorded in Book 316, at
Page 239, in the Probate Of fice of Shelby County, Alabama.
Capitalized terms not otherwise defined herein shall have
the meanings given them in the Declaration.

Developer has heretofore conveyed all of the Property
subject to the Declaration to Owner.

Developer and Owner desire to amend the Declaration to
revige and restate Exhibit A to the Declaration to reflect
the corrected legal description of the Property.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises,
Developer and Owner do hereby agree as follows:.

Amendment to Exhibit A. Exhibit A attached to
inte the Declaration is hereby deleted in
"EXHIBIT A/Revised 11/13/90" attached

is substituted

1.
and incorporated
its entirety and
hereto and incorporated herein by refereéence

in lieu thereof.

2. Full Force and Effect. Except as expressly
modified and amended hereby, all of the terms and conditions
of the Declaration shall remain in full forcae and effect.

AMEND. 2/ GENEBRAL/OREY




ta 5 Lrrh TR el e T — " —— =

this First Amendment to be executed
first above written. |

BOOK SigPlEE 239

STATE OF ALABAMA )

COUNTY OF SHELBY ) °

Tl mm . e - . - -

TV TR RIS N e s g
T T o T o T
-;.ﬁ-uﬁ‘h.‘-"-i‘- 2 T L A =2

T

instrument, and who is known to me,

e

=_k
ety - D R

executed the same voluntarily for a

| - . - . .-
FIPE TS
TR SO LAY TR R

= wTLEL s

BRI
Foin e
R T

l,'."
'

oy

- -\.":'I'_' e
[ T
~ . -
" t,_-'\‘._ L]
-

of November, 1990.

-." 0
i
- -
-
'I."-.'j-'
dy "
e .
e
]
=
S
. -
Rt
[ ]
v .l
"
J‘- .
&
r L]
T
gy
2
wr
T
w1t
.lh'
.
a!.'.".
¥
'
11__l- .
i

ety
S am i,

HiEl
all,
am Y

'
21
L) I-.

oAt va -
3 e T Y
e
2. 1 y.f r
.-3“‘#.. ]
ey =R

% :1__‘__;_ -y i-..

R

;;;;;

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Developer and Own

as of

DEVELOPER:

er have caused
the day and year

DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP,
limited partnership

an Alabama

By: Daniel Realty Inveatment'
Corporation - Oak Mountain,
an Alabama corporation,

Its Gengral Ii?ner
: ‘- :

"WENDELL H. 'i'h‘f[% %

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said
county, in said state, hereby certify that 5‘59‘\::\ R, Monk, ,
whose name ag 9e\¢e Presdent of DANIEL REALTY INVESTMENI
CORPORATION - OAK MOUNTAIN, an Alabama corporation, as
general partner of Daniel Oak Mountain Limited Partnership,
an Alabama limited partnership, is signed to the foregoing

acknowledged before me on

this day that, being informed of the contents of said
instrument, he, as such officer and with full authority,

nd as the act of said

corporation, in its capacity as General Partner as aforesaild.

M Given under my hand and official seal, this the ﬁﬂ\ day

Mok O U

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: Z-’Z-Cflﬂ“"




S

T3 e . o S

s . --I.;. _E,L.\‘._H -..._’._.:': B . . A L w

- _._;..u*,_u‘\.:.ﬂi'_u Hmm:uimm-wn B L Ny
EL

L
=
[
i .
e
.q:_;: )
I
Herits
e

-

L. - W
A L ke 2
-

By

-

-
ey

L

o

e -1
-

* ' - .
gad ot o
=

L A, -

L ~ -."I-J

- - Wb gl
Ia - - ] : .
- I|.-.':""'-'..l|l|."-"l$"'\' '_é:h‘:':" |
T oraMTa e . . N !‘r o
FRLIE, . [

I.- = -

E- -

-
w2 et Y
i "‘:- i T
Hewr w T
e =
il e s
e el a0
s
s
M L
L]

.
.
-
g, :
LErgE s
o b
LML
. - . _J-'
" - a [ -
i T g
- .. R Y SaC i
[ [N .I_u._.,_rﬂl
Y ikeg » e A
AT 1 P
"1-r;. L] [ '_:,.'"I.Z'l
LR n -
o I'Lr",rI ] .. "_ ’_‘_..';'
. T, -
L . -
. L om s .
i M .
.. . . r [P X 3
F. . .
. 2! R S
AT
Ve, o - i
la - ' L
L, | . 1, . -
s, . L. o B
P T 1 ' Lt
. . T
T .-
Ll " i
. -
L} 1 I.
1] II -
Do -
Wi, e
- .
! L}

STATE OF ALABAMA )}
COUNTY )
I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for
: gaid County in sald State, hereby certify that :
' %ﬁz/ whose name is signed to the foregoing instrument,
i and” who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day,
| that, being informed of the contents of the instrument, he
exacuted the same voluntarily on the day the same bears date.

Given under my hand this Z% day of M,

1990.

i e i i S Tt

25

lotary Public

My commission expires:dzaﬁtzy/

- Tar R

W e g Sy e I e et :

-
rp

-

PR R T R S

e
L

S et B Do e el

soox 319w 240

8

.

-I
LR
by
.
it
b

h
}.rl-l"'%

Ml T aeden B
e e e LT

e T - -
L g o i e Lt e ] |
ks =

L "":n'E"_‘ +
AR AN T

= It mmn

o,
E= oy



-

- e L e L L ) h =
) : ' - i L 3 . .. T H ]
LN . R L I T LTI whol- |
r'e B ¥ iF '.- :: o '.;FIII -4- "1. lri'-\‘ SN +| t p " 3 L e 1-1- _| ﬂ e
: - e el ﬂ:ﬂ y A LA T o A L L TR i

S 4 ...!: -
- R 1 ?‘*
J!,""': . 1|_' .;!. :
PR b 4f,-4,,'_,
f-’:ab. :: _.":-:'é .
et SRR
. rl'.:':'- . L] 'll‘-.lt_'.'-fr_
L ' ' Li',;‘l.*
oy : o
L . .L._

N
T
A

Co o : Hpt
. ..r'.-ilnh, - i ._...'.f
f -H-'J_."rr ' . ..:-',, o
I AP . A : !
e Y el :
. . r ::l:.::'r 1 _-'.} ,' 1..
. p L] i.=. , i # - X
Ay g
e t LS,
VEig R ] g :
Yoy e . Y 1 3
j'u_"_'. i P %
:f\-":- X ..'-l. H'- e
Lty i o [} g
e 1 Era -
e A bt .
vieder - iy .
- -'.,.:_'";"T- " el ‘
L '-“:I'i;:r TN -
! i L -
T ‘.ll-'|l. A : )
' .':i-._‘--_'n.._ 1 "',-‘f .
IL ' ,'-r.,_-r: 'r -‘. 1“ . i
| AL Pl ;-
N .. g i L -
'1.'E-_-_.":‘||' ;:_"": - a0
grss S "
Ja . ey
. 333 3 w0
= l" |_| ,- : L l-
: . e ‘ S
| : .': . rl.l .. ?1 1]
l.lrl . -.'Irl -..'I '_
o i L
B N ; .
‘IFI‘ I L I-| '
o y K
IIJ'||h'| . . : lr |
L5 ‘ ¢
A ;
f.l. - " . Fl
et
TN

LISR P [ SR

IBIT A/REVISED 11/13/90 ATTACHED AND
?ﬁgDRPDRhégg BY REFERENCE TO GREYSTONE
MULTI-FAMILY DECLARATION OF COVENANTS,

CONDITIONS AND RESTRICTIONS DATED AS
OF OCTOBER 30, 1990

I S By RN JEE TR ]

| ; - 2nd
f Lots 1 and 2,  according to the survey of Greystone
Sector, as recorded in Map Book 14, Page 87, in the Probate

é Office of Shelby County, A}abama.

1. Deed Tax ——ee—$
2 Mtg Tax- %

8 Recording Fee ~==a-$
4 Indexing Fer ——--~--%
B No Tax Fipera——eang

™ < : B. Cerlifed Fre-nma—_— l_L_‘LE
| | Total-- L. HD

BOOK -3191';55 241

gQ NOV 21 AHIO: V1
G i £ "_..;.f;_ﬁm_ﬁ;_ﬁf__
77 S0GE GF PROBATE




